
NURS COURSE/GROUP Day of Week Date Time Location

N407 Wednesday 6/4/2025 0730-1600 207/205

N407 Thursday 6/5/2025 0730-1600 207/205

N407 Thursday 6/5/2025 0730-1600 216/214

N308 Thursday 6/26/2025 0730-1130 207/205

N308 Thursday 6/26/2025 0730-1130 216/214

N308 Thursday 6/26/2025 1230/1630 207/205

N308 Thursday 6/26/2025 1230/1630 216/214

N308 Friday 6/27/2025 0730-1130 207/205

N308 Friday 6/27/2025 1230/1630 207/205

N308 Group 2 Friday 7/11/2025 0730-1600 207/205

N308 Group 3 Thursday 7/17/2025 0730-1600 207/205

N308 Group 1 Friday 7/18/2025 0730-1600 207/205

N308 Group 4 Thursday 7/24/2025 0730-1600 207/205

N308 Group 3 Thursday 7/31/2025 0730-1600 216/214

N308 Group 1 Friday 8/1/2025 0730-1600 216/214

N308 Group 4 Thursday 8/7/2025 0730-1600 216/214

N308 Group 2 Friday 8/8/2025 0730-1600 216/214


